In a newspaper produced by the City; 
4. On the City’s website; 
5. With a utility enterprise fund customer’s bill. 

BC. A person may become a candidate for any Ccity office if the person is a registered voter 
and: 

1. The person has been a resident of the cCity for at least three hundred sixty five (365) 
consecutive days 12 consecutive months immediately before the date of the election; and 

2. Meets the requirements of subsection C D of this section. 

3. A person living in an area annexed to the Ccity meets the residency requirement of this 
section if that person resided within the area annexed to the cCity for at least three 
hundred sixty five (365) consecutive days 12 consecutive months immediately before 
the date of the election. 

4. In addition to the other requirements of this section, candidates for cCity council Council 
member seats shall be residents of the cCity Council district from which they are